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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 4 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 31.05.91

2 3 VUORINEN Niko FIN 08.06.89

3 2 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE 07.01.98

3 2 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 02.07.97

5 1 SALM Juri EST 04.04.84

6 1 LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN 25.03.97

7 1 MIHRIOGLU Harun TUR 06.11.96

8 1 ESKOV Ruslan EST 09.09.98

9 0 GRASBECK Gunnar FIN 20.01.93

10 0 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN 09.03.99

11 0 PRIINITS Sten EST 10.11.87

12 0 JARL Henrik SWE 06.10.92

13 0 GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE 24.05.86

14 0 JUTILA Julius FIN 31.07.01

15 0 SALOKAS Arnas LTU 26.10.98

16 0 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN 17.10.97

17 0 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 22.01.97

18 0 BAUTISTA Jian Miguel PHI 22.10.01

19 0 WENDT Carl-Henrik SWE 04.12.64

19 0 KILJANDER Oskar FIN 02.10.99

21 0 DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac PAN 18.08.86

22 0 HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 28.01.02

23 0 FORSSE Tor SWE 25.04.72

24 0 ULMANEN Kasper SWE 25.08.00

25 0 BOBROV Ilian EST 07.11.00

26 0 PAAVOLAINEN Vaino FIN 15.03.99

27 0 COX Matthew USA 26.01.82

28 0 TOKOLA Teemu FIN 14.06.81

29 0 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 23.12.96

30 0 DJATSUK Filipp EST 12.02.99

31 0 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN 09.05.99

32 0 NILSSON Erik SWE 06.03.96

33 0 KOSUNEN Tommi FIN 26.11.69

34 0 FOGEMAN Martin SWE 13.02.00

35 0 AVAERT Arnaud BEL 11.01.80

36 0 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 06.05.95

37 0 PANELIUS Rufus FIN 21.02.97

38 0 SEEVE Teemu FIN 06.05.92

39 0 MARKEVICIUS Povilas LTU 09.09.98

40 0 KORHONEN Jussi FIN 20.06.83

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Tournoi Satellite Turku 06.10.18 S E M I SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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41 0 GYLLENHOFF Anders SWE 28.09.98

42 0 KAPING Karsten SWE 25.03.72

43 0 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas LTU 08.11.97

44 0 LEWIN Johan SWE 25.09.98

45 0 GERDIN Viktor SWE 08.06.85

46 0 KALLIO Matias FIN 23.02.01

47 0 SALM Juhan EST 29.12.81

48 0 NUOTIO Tatu FIN 20.03.94

49 0 TORVEN Erik SWE 27.04.70

50 0 REICHWALD Jonny SWE 07.08.80

51 0 TERHO Jussi FIN 31.08.99

52 0 KERMINEN Antti FIN 18.07.75

53 0 SAVVA Fredrik SWE 25.11.92

54 0 PAJU Raul EST 26.12.99

55 0 WALLENIUS Philip SWE 23.10.98

56 0 OJALA Tuomas FIN 02.05.01

57 0 TANNOCK Neill GBR 03.09.84

58 0 TAMMOJA Mike EST 16.05.96

59 0 METIUNAS Regimantas LTU 19.04.77

60 0 MULLER Luis AUT 14.09.98

61 0 SANI Ville FIN 11.06.03

62 0 LEJONKLOU Rickard SWE 22.05.91

63 0 SAAVALAINEN Ellis FIN 22.06.98

64 0 LEBEDEV Eduard EST 30.10.95

65 0 KESKINIVA Arto FIN 13.09.64

66 0 PALUSAAR Nikita EST 10.01.00

67 0 PUCHACHER Lukas AUT 06.06.96

68 0 NUUJA Kalle FIN 16.11.79

69 0 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 13.11.71
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Pool 1 Referee: BORSODI Andras () V/M HS HR HS/HR

FIN 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 14 16

SWE D/4 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 20 9

LTU D/1 D/4 3 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.5 23 20 3

FIN D/1 D/3 D/3 4 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.33 20 23 -3

SWE D/4 D/4 D/2 D/1 5 V/5 V/5 0.33 21 25 -4

EST D/2 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/1 6 V/5 0.5 20 24 -4

AUT D/2 D/2 D/0 D/2 D/4 D/3 7 0 13 30 -17

Pool 2 Referee: GROENHOLM Peter () V/M HS HR HS/HR

SWE 1 D/1 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/3 0.33 19 24 -5

FIN V/5 2 V/4 V/5 D/3 D/2 V/4 0.67 23 19 4

DEN V/5 D/3 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 14 14

SWE D/3 D/2 D/1 4 D/3 V/5 D/1 0.17 15 29 -14

FIN V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 5 V/5 D/3 0.67 24 20 4

EST D/1 V/5 D/2 D/4 D/2 6 V/5 0.33 19 26 -7

LTU V/5 D/3 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 7 0.5 25 21 4

Pool 3 Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav () V/M HS HR HS/HR

FIN 1 V/5 D/1 D/0 D/2 D/2 D/1 0.17 11 27 -16

FIN D/2 2 D/1 D/3 D/1 D/2 D/3 0 12 30 -18

FIN V/5 V/5 3 V/3 V/5 V/4 D/0 0.83 22 16 6

SWE V/5 V/5 D/2 4 D/2 D/3 V/5 0.5 22 20 2

SWE V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 5 D/4 V/5 0.67 28 19 9

BEL V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 6 D/2 0.67 25 20 5

EST V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4 V/5 7 0.67 28 16 12

Pool 4 Referee: KYLLIJOKI Velijussi () V/M HS HR HS/HR

FIN 1 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 20 9
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VUORINEN Niko

WENDT Carl-Henrik

FITKEVICIUS Algirdas

NUOTIO Tatu

TORVEN Erik

DJATSUK Filipp

PUCHACHER Lukas
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SAVVA Fredrik

JUTILA Julius

JORGENSEN Patrick

LEJONKLOU Rickard

PANELIUS Rufus

PAJU Raul

SALOKAS Arnas

Piste 2| 09:15|

KESKINIVA Arto

NUUJA Kalle

KOSUNEN Tommi

LEWIN Johan

JARL Henrik

AVAERT Arnaud

PRIINITS Sten
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KILJANDER Oskar
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SWE D/4 2 D/2 D/1 V/5 D/1 V/5 0.33 18 28 -10

PAN V/5 V/5 3 V/4 V/5 D/0 V/5 0.83 24 19 5

FIN D/4 V/5 D/3 4 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.5 25 18 7

SWE D/3 D/4 D/3 V/5 5 V/4 V/5 0.5 24 21 3

EST D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/3 6 V/5 0.5 24 16 8

SLO D/1 D/4 D/2 D/0 D/0 D/1 7 0 8 30 -22

Pool 5 Referee: CLAUSEN Stefan () V/M HS HR HS/HR

FIN 1 V/5 D/2 D/3 D/2 V/5 D/3 0.33 20 25 -5

FIN D/3 2 V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5 D/2 0.33 21 26 -5

FIN V/5 D/2 3 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/4 0.5 23 21 2

SWE V/5 V/5 D/1 4 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.67 25 19 6

SWE V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 5 V/5 D/2 0.67 25 20 5

LTU D/2 D/4 D/3 D/1 D/2 6 V/5 0.17 17 29 -12

EST V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 7 0.83 29 20 9

Pool 6 Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis () V/M HS HR HS/HR

FIN 1 D/4 D/3 D/1 V/5 D/1 D/1 0.17 15 28 -13

FIN V/5 2 V/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 28 21 7

FIN V/5 D/2 3 D/1 V/5 D/1 V/5 0.5 19 19 0

SWE V/5 D/4 V/5 4 D/4 D/2 V/5 0.5 25 21 4

SWE D/3 D/3 D/2 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 0.5 23 25 -2

DEN V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/4 6 V/5 0.67 28 15 13

EST V/5 D/4 D/1 D/4 D/2 D/1 7 0.17 17 26 -9

Pool 7 Referee: PURANEN Kimmo ()
PRUGINIC Dimitar () V/M HS HR HS/HR

FIN 1 D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 27 20 7

SWE V/5 2 D/3 D/3 D/2 D/4 V/5 0.33 22 27 -5

TUR V/5 V/5 3 V/5 D/3 D/1 V/4 0.67 23 21 2

FIN D/3 V/4 D/2 4 D/3 D/1 D/1 0.17 14 28 -14

SWE D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 D/2 D/3 0.5 24 23 1

WALLENIUS Philip

DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac

KORHONEN Jussi

KAPING Karsten

BOBROV Ilian

SOBOCAN Rok
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KERMINEN Antti

TERHO Jussi

TOKOLA Teemu

FORSSE Tor

GUSTAVSSON Christian

METIUNAS Regimantas

SALM Juri
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SANI Ville

GRASBECK Gunnar

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

GYLLENHOFF Anders

GERDIN Viktor

LINNEMANN Christian Schack

TAMMOJA Mike
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HEINAMAA Akseli

REICHWALD Jonny

MIHRIOGLU Harun

SAAVALAINEN Ellis

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
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PHI D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 0.83 26 15 11

EST D/2 D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/2 7 0.33 21 23 -2

Pool 8 Referee: MOOSUS Martti () V/M HS HR HS/HR

FIN 1 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/2 D/1 V/5 0.5 20 23 -3

FIN D/3 2 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.5 23 19 4

FIN D/3 V/5 3 D/2 D/2 D/2 V/4 0.33 18 23 -5

SWE V/5 D/1 V/5 4 D/2 D/0 D/3 0.33 16 24 -8

SWE V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 5 D/1 V/5 0.67 22 16 6

AUT V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 1 30 9 21

EST D/2 D/2 D/0 V/5 D/0 D/3 7 0.17 12 27 -15

Pool 9 Referee: KORHONEN Jonni ()
LINDE Birgitta  () V/M HS HR HS/HR

FIN 1 V/5 D/0 D/1 D/2 V/5 D/1 0.33 14 24 -10

AUT D/2 2 D/2 D/3 D/1 V/5 D/3 0.17 16 28 -12

USA V/5 V/5 3 D/4 D/2 V/4 D/3 0.5 23 20 3

FIN V/5 V/5 V/5 4 D/4 V/5 V/4 0.83 28 20 8

DEN V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 1 30 15 15

EST D/2 D/3 D/3 D/4 D/4 6 D/3 0 19 28 -9

LUX V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/2 V/4 7 0.67 24 19 5

Pool 10 Referee: MUSTONEN Verna  ()
SAVOLAINEN Katri () V/M HS HR HS/HR

LTU 1 V/5 D/2 D/0 V/5 V/5 0.6 17 21 -4

EST D/4 2 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.4 17 22 -5

SWE V/5 V/5 3 D/0 V/5 V/5 0.8 20 15 5

DEN V/5 D/4 V/5 4 D/3 D/4 0.4 21 15 6

GBR D/3 D/3 D/3 V/5 5 D/1 0.2 15 23 -8

FIN D/4 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 6 0.6 23 17 6

BAUTISTA Jian Miguel

ESKOV Ruslan
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KALLIO Matias

PAAVOLAINEN Vaino

SAVELAINEN Joonas

NILSSON Erik

ULMANEN Kasper

MAHRINGER Josef

LEBEDEV Eduard
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OJALA Tuomas

MULLER Luis

COX Matthew

TAURIAINEN Topias

OLSEN Johannes Kristian

PALUSAAR Nikita

GIANNOTTE Flavio
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MARKEVICIUS Povilas

SALM Juhan

FOGEMAN Martin

KNUDSEN Kenneth

TANNOCK Neill

SEEVE Teemu
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Tableau of 64
AUT

SWE D/14
FIN V/15

FIN V/15
SWE D/14

FIN D/13
SWE V/15

SWE
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FIN V/15

TUR V/15
SWE D/4

FIN
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AUT V/15
FIN D/6

FIN D/13
SWE V/15
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FIN V/5

TUR V/15
FIN D/3

Tableau of 16

AUT V/15
SWE D/5

FIN D/13
TUR V/15

Tableau of 8

AUT V/15
TUR D/7

DEN

SWE D/6
EST V/15

SWE V/15
EST D/12

EST D/12
PAN V/15

SWE D/10
FIN V/15

EST V/15
BEL D/11

FIN D/11
FIN V/15

FIN

DEN V/14
EST D/10

SWE V/15
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FIN D/7
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DEN V/15

SWE D/7
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SAVVA Fredrik
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KOSUNEN Tommi
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GIANNOTTE Flavio

MARKEVICIUS Povilas
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TAURIAINEN Topias

PRIINITS Sten
FORSSE Tor

COX Matthew
VUORINEN Niko

SALM Juri
TAURIAINEN Topias

PRIINITS Sten
VUORINEN Niko

SALM Juri
VUORINEN Niko

/competitions/2019/796/results/table/pdf?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=64
/fencers/Josef-MAHRINGER-32473/
/fencers/Karsten-KAPING-11095/
/fencers/Vaino-PAAVOLAINEN-38937/
/fencers/Akseli-HEINAMAA-42076/
/fencers/Jonny-REICHWALD-30048/
/fencers/Jussi-TERHO-36492/
/fencers/Henrik-JARL-23744/
/fencers/Carl_Henrik-WENDT-11122/
/fencers/Matias-KALLIO-41774/
/fencers/Julius-JUTILA-39352/
/fencers/Harun-MIHRIOGLU-33895/
/fencers/Viktor-GERDIN-45433/
/fencers/Oskar-KILJANDER-33856/
/fencers/Josef-MAHRINGER-32473/
/fencers/Vaino-PAAVOLAINEN-38937/
/fencers/Akseli-HEINAMAA-42076/
/fencers/Henrik-JARL-23744/
/fencers/Carl_Henrik-WENDT-11122/
/fencers/Julius-JUTILA-39352/
/fencers/Harun-MIHRIOGLU-33895/
/fencers/Oskar-KILJANDER-33856/
/fencers/Josef-MAHRINGER-32473/
/fencers/Henrik-JARL-23744/
/fencers/Julius-JUTILA-39352/
/fencers/Harun-MIHRIOGLU-33895/
/fencers/Josef-MAHRINGER-32473/
/fencers/Harun-MIHRIOGLU-33895/
/fencers/Patrick-JORGENSEN-14714/
/fencers/Johan-LEWIN-38674/
/fencers/Ilian-BOBROV-39071/
/fencers/Christian-GUSTAVSSON-11119/
/fencers/Juhan-SALM-2635/
/fencers/Raul-PAJU-39072/
/fencers/Arturo_Isaac-DORATI_AMEGLIO-27489/
/fencers/Martin-FOGEMAN-39460/
/fencers/Joonas-SAVELAINEN-35789/
/fencers/Ruslan-ESKOV-31849/
/fencers/Arnaud-AVAERT-32780/
/fencers/Jussi-KORHONEN-2657/
/fencers/Teemu-TOKOLA-17189/
/fencers/Gunnar-GRASBECK-21978/
/fencers/Patrick-JORGENSEN-14714/
/fencers/Ilian-BOBROV-39071/
/fencers/Christian-GUSTAVSSON-11119/
/fencers/Arturo_Isaac-DORATI_AMEGLIO-27489/
/fencers/Joonas-SAVELAINEN-35789/
/fencers/Ruslan-ESKOV-31849/
/fencers/Teemu-TOKOLA-17189/
/fencers/Gunnar-GRASBECK-21978/
/fencers/Patrick-JORGENSEN-14714/
/fencers/Christian-GUSTAVSSON-11119/
/fencers/Ruslan-ESKOV-31849/
/fencers/Gunnar-GRASBECK-21978/
/fencers/Patrick-JORGENSEN-14714/
/fencers/Ruslan-ESKOV-31849/
/fencers/Johannes_Kristian-OLSEN-31456/
/fencers/Algirdas-FITKEVICIUS-40006/
/fencers/Arnas-SALOKAS-36639/
/fencers/Kasper-ULMANEN-45346/
/fencers/Tatu-NUOTIO-29832/
/fencers/Fredrik-SAVVA-44954/
/fencers/Christian_Schack-LINNEMANN-29817/
/fencers/Tommi-KOSUNEN-11784/
/fencers/Erik-NILSSON-30499/
/fencers/Kenneth-KNUDSEN-29797/
/fencers/Flavio-GIANNOTTE-28816/
/fencers/Povilas-MARKEVICIUS-37201/
/fencers/Linus-ISLAS_FLYGARE-30796/
/fencers/Jian_Miguel-BAUTISTA-47141/
/fencers/Johannes_Kristian-OLSEN-31456/
/fencers/Arnas-SALOKAS-36639/
/fencers/Kasper-ULMANEN-45346/
/fencers/Christian_Schack-LINNEMANN-29817/
/fencers/Erik-NILSSON-30499/
/fencers/Kenneth-KNUDSEN-29797/
/fencers/Linus-ISLAS_FLYGARE-30796/
/fencers/Jian_Miguel-BAUTISTA-47141/
/fencers/Arnas-SALOKAS-36639/
/fencers/Christian_Schack-LINNEMANN-29817/
/fencers/Kenneth-KNUDSEN-29797/
/fencers/Linus-ISLAS_FLYGARE-30796/
/fencers/Christian_Schack-LINNEMANN-29817/
/fencers/Linus-ISLAS_FLYGARE-30796/
/fencers/Juri-SALM-2636/
/fencers/Jaakko-PAAVOLAINEN-32009/
/fencers/Teemu-SEEVE-17386/
/fencers/Rufus-PANELIUS-32054/
/fencers/Filipp-DJATSUK-40048/
/fencers/Philip-WALLENIUS-39295/
/fencers/Topias-TAURIAINEN-33493/
/fencers/Sten-PRIINITS-9367/
/fencers/Antti-KERMINEN-2656/
/fencers/Erik-TORVEN-18351/
/fencers/Tor-FORSSE-6194/
/fencers/Anders-GYLLENHOFF-35918/
/fencers/Matthew-COX-43048/
/fencers/Niko-VUORINEN-19507/
/fencers/Juri-SALM-2636/
/fencers/Jaakko-PAAVOLAINEN-32009/
/fencers/Filipp-DJATSUK-40048/
/fencers/Topias-TAURIAINEN-33493/
/fencers/Sten-PRIINITS-9367/
/fencers/Tor-FORSSE-6194/
/fencers/Matthew-COX-43048/
/fencers/Niko-VUORINEN-19507/
/fencers/Juri-SALM-2636/
/fencers/Topias-TAURIAINEN-33493/
/fencers/Sten-PRIINITS-9367/
/fencers/Niko-VUORINEN-19507/
/fencers/Juri-SALM-2636/
/fencers/Niko-VUORINEN-19507/



	results: list of results
	results: list of results (1)
	results: list of results (2)

